
Zszywka 
Typ 

Wymiar Zszywka 
Typ 

Wymiar 

Wysokość wew/zew drutu  Wysokość wew/zew drutu  

 
od 4 do 16 mm 

 

115 11,3/12,6 0,65/0,95 

 
od 12 do 40 mm 

90D 3,3/4,8 0,75/1,2 

 
od 8 do 40 mm 

92 6,5/8,4 0,95/1,3 

 
od 12 do 25 mm 

85 4,1/5,6 0,77/1,1 

 
od 6 do 40 mm 

90 3,3/5,2 0,95/1,3 

 
od 4 do 25 mm 

97 3,3/4,6 0,65/1,0 

 
od 18 do 65 mm 

14L 

14Z 

7,8/10,5 

8,3/11,0 

1,35/1,6 

1,35/1,6 

 
od 10 do 38 mm 

140 22,2/24,6 1,2/1,55 

 
od 8 do 40 mm 

93 

94 

8,0/9,9 

8,0/10,4 

0,95/1,3 

1,2/1,55  
od 10 do 13 mm 

K8 

K12 

16,0/17,3 

16,0/17,9 

0,65/0,95 

0,95/1,3 

 
od 4 do 16 mm 

50 

51 

52 

53 

8,0/9,1 

9,4/10,4 

7,8/8,9 

10,0/11,1 

0,58/0,75 

0,52/0,76 

0,55/0,74 

0,53/0,78 
 

od 15 do 21 mm 

K33 33,0/34,8 0,9/2,3 

 


